
DAY DATE TIME FLD Team Name
Wed 8-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 11-Mar 1:30-3 F #3 Community Bank
Sat 11-Mar 3-4:30 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision

Sat 11-Mar 4:30-6 F #3 Bit Wizards

Sat 11-Mar 6-7:30 F #3 Taco Town

Wed 15-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 18-Mar 9-10:30 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 18-Mar 10:30-12 F #3 Bit Wizards
Sat 18-Mar 12-1:30 F #3 Taco Town
Sat 18-Mar 1:30-3 F #3 Community Bank

Mon 20-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Taco Town
Tue 21-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Wed 22-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Community Bank

Thu 23-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision

Fri 24-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Bit Wizards
Sat 25-Mar 12-1:30 F #3 Taco Town
Sat 25-Mar 1:30-3 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap

Sat 25-Mar 3-4:30 F #3 Community Bank
Sat 25-Mar 4:30-6 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision

Sat 25-Mar 6-7:30 F #3 Bit Wizards

Wed 29-Mar 6:30-8 F #3 Taco Town

Sat 1-Apr 12:30-2 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 1-Apr 2-3:30 F #3 Community Bank

Sat 1-Apr 3:30-5 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 1-Apr 5-6:30 F #3 Bit Wizards

Mon 3-Apr 5-6:30 J/S Community Bank
Wed 5-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap

Fri 7-Apr 5-6:30 J/S Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 8-Apr 2-3:30 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 8-Apr 3:30-5 F #3 Bit Wizards

Sat 8-Apr 5-6:30 F #3 Community Bank

Sat 8-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Taco Town

Tue 11-Apr 5-6:30 J/S Bit Wizards
Wed 12-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Community Bank
Fri 14-Apr 5-6:30 J/S Emerald Coast Collision

Sat 15-Apr 12:30-2 F #3 Bit Wizards
Sat 15-Apr 2-3:30 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 15-Apr 3:30-5 F #3 Taco Town
Sat 15-Apr 5-6:30 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
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Wed 19-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Fri 21-Apr 5-6:30 J/S Taco Town

Sat 22-Apr 2-3:30 F #3 Taco Town
Sat 22-Apr 3:30-5 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 22-Apr 5-6:30 F #3 Community Bank
Sat 22-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Bit Wizards

Wed 26-Apr 6:30-8 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 29-Apr 12:30-2 F #3 Bit Wizards

Sat 29-Apr 2-3:30 F #3 Community Bank
Sat 29-Apr 3:30-5 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 29-Apr 5-6:30 F #3 Taco Town

Sat 6-May 12:30-2 F #3 Taco Town

Sat 6-May 2-3:30 F #3 Rick's Crab Trap
Sat 6-May 3:30-5 F #3 Community Bank
Sat 6-May 5-6:30 F #3 Emerald Coast Collision
Sat 6-May 6:30-8 F #3 Bit Wizards

Bit Wizards Austin Merriman

MANAGERS

Emerald Coast Collision Nick Chauvin

Taco Town Jarrett Anderson

Rick's Crap Trap Kent Mills

Community Bank Luis Soto


